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LUXURY B°'HAM NEW CONSTRUCTION | $850,000

DETACHED CONDO QUARTON ORCHARDS  [$798,000

TUDOR MANSION IN PALMER WOODS | $775,000

Worth a visit 1o Bppreciate quality 4-BR, 3.5 bath home. Island kitchen offors maple,
granito & staintoss ateal. & cailings and hardwood throughout. rd FP In larga master
suils w/cathedral cailing Finished basemant. Landscaped wideck.  HEN21076743

Welcdming interior with great floce plan and traditional decor. Generous rooms thruout!
1at floor maslsr suita has adjoining hbrary Bowing to Grea Room. Sun room off

Eniy the ambance of an efa gone by on @ picturezgue comer lot. Qualty features
include beaded glass. Titany futures, 4 marble fireploces and buit-in book shelves. 5.
BRy, 4-baths, 2-4avs. 3rd levet is ideal for nanny or Ieenagers. WEL21097887

e

breakfast room. Fully fintshed lower level. YOR21094680

UNIQUE BIRMINGHAM CONTEMPORARY | $695,000

QUARTON LAKES ESTATES . |

$649,000

PROPERTY ON B'HAM COUNTRY CLUB | $550,000

Eosy walk to town from this nicely docorated home. Greal room plus a family room.
Large gourmet kitchen wiisland & top quality appliancas. 13! floor laundry. Bakony off
masler bedroom. Warm oak floors thruoul. PIE21085628

Unigua 181 fioor tayout for today’s hfestylo has opan kitchen, family room and dining
1oom w/FP & conversation area. Slate floor in new master bath wioversized steam
shower. Convenient 2nd floor taundry. Inviting onclosed porch. FAI21084285

Over half an acre olevated 3110 avertooking mver and goif course. Exisbng ranch has
unfinished walkout lavel adding to Lving square footage ready for rencvation. Newer
furnace, cantral air & roo!. Bham address. Bimfid. taxes. NOR21077827

BIRMINGHAM NEW CONSTRUCTION | $579,900

Reody for its new ownet with 4 bedrooms and 4 full baths Fireplaces in living room
and masier bedroom. Luxury malenals include hardwood and granite. Optional 1st
foor bedroom of library. Full finished basement. MARZ1077450

QUAD LEVEL IN BLOOMFIELD | $469,000

Spacious open floae plan. Vaulted ceilings in living room and dining room. Mastar suile
In private area of home wisiting fice. 3 firoplaces. Graat to remadel,
tanovate or build. LON21097841

CONDOS
From $1,490,000

Sweeping view of the city's vibrant atmosphere and
just steps away from the Palladium in the heart of
downtown Birmingham. Classic form using
limestone and brick these 3 luxury condo's offer
private elevator access and underground parking.
Two units on the 4th fioor. Entire 5th floor
penthouse includes 4,800 sq. ft. Every possible
amenity. HAM21087365

TOYALLY REDONE IN HICKORY HEIGHTS | $433,000

Just like new inside and out with fresh peutral pant. all new windows. refinished
hardwood floors. Updated landscepeg in nerene prtvate yerd, akmost
1/2 acre Bioomfiald Hills Schoois SAT21089376

NEAR SCHOOLS IN BLOOMFIELD | s$415,000

Elegant marsle foyer matches elegant fioor plan. First floor kbrary pius lovely Flonda
room. All appliances & alarm system. Updated mechanicals make ts & fine homa for
years 10 come. Walk 10 elementary & middie schools. FOR21098355

OPENSUNDAY 2-5

DPESSRABLE WENDOVER WOODS IN TROY | $345,900

BLOOMFIELD HOLIDAY HILLS SUB |

$305,000

COMPLETELY RENOVATED IN BIRMINGHAM| $299,750

Wonderful family home on treed kot 8 and of cul-da-sac. Many updates. Remodeled
kitchen with stylish white cablnets. Neutral Borbor ¢atpel and decor. Many ncwer
Anderson windows. 2 FPs. Move-in condition. Birmingham Schoals MYD21097901

Vie\l maintalnad home by onginal owner. Great flooe plan wfirs! fioor laundry. 4.
badrooms, 2.5 baths. Kilchen walh breakfast coom opons to family room, 13t floor
danfibrary. Masler suits with walk-in ¢loset. Many hardwood floors,  KOP21098363

Lovely 2-story Indown home with 2 master suites. one on first fioor, second fioor
wiskyhghts. New eat-in kitchen, contral air. 5-bedrooms, 3 baths. Oversizad heated
garage with electne. COL21098349

NORTHWOOD AREA OF ROYAL OAK | $209,000

B'HAM BUNGALOW W/LEASE OPTION | $340,000

CONDO ON GILBERT LAKE | $278,000

Spacious 3-bedroom, 2 balh ranch in desirable area of Royal Oak 2 bedrooms & bath
Jn separsts wing. Large LR with fireplace and dining efl. Family room wipool table &
new Pargo floor. 18t floos laundry, no stairs! Attached 1 cor garuge. CAR21098122

Charming home with casy walk 1o town. Noutral decor with open fiooe plan & hardwood
ficors, Cozy FP in spacious LR. Huge mastar sute w/new 2nd bath & ampio closet
space. Nicoly finished basement offers. Leass for $1800/mo WAS21089160

Ranch fMloor plan wiwalkout level Spacious open twvingdiing room wivaulted ceiling
and FP. Al whie kitchen w/adiacent 13t floor laundry Prvate hibrary Large mastsr BR
wibalcony, dresting area, WIC, & bath wishower & whirlpoo! tud WO021085014

4472 south old woodward, birmingham, mi 48009
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